01/07/2017

Official results for Sprint Final

Name: Sprint Final
Organiser: == Estonia
Date: 1 July 2017

Men

4 000 m, 45 starting competitors

IOF Eventor - Official results for Sprint Final

© N O g~ ODN -

A DA B W W W W W W W WWWDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDDNDNDNDDN=22 2 A A A a a A a2
N = O © 0o N O g & WN -~ O © 0N O O b ON -~ O © 0~NO a b WN -~ O ©

Daniel Hubmann
Frederic Tranchand
Jerker Lysell
Matthias Kyburz
Jonas Leandersson
Vojtech Kral

Martin Regborn
Hakon Jarvis Westergard
Martin Hubmann
Antonio Martinez Perez
Tue Lassen

Andreu Blanes
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Jakob Edsen
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Riccardo Scalet
Artem Popov

Jan Petrzela

Tim Robertson
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Arturs Paulins

Jonas Vytautas Gvildys
Jesse Laukkarinen
Dmitrii Nakonechnyi
Vilius Aleliunas
Robert Merl

Yannick Michiels
Eduardo Gil Marcos
Raido Mitt

Henry McNulty
Adrien Delenne
Nicolas Simonin
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Kristo Heinmann
Piotr Parfianowicz
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https://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/ResultList?layout=print&eventld=5738&groupBy=EventClass

14:30
14:33
14:35
14:36
14:43
14:49
14:54
14:56
15:03
15:04
15:08
15:18
15:20
15:21
15:21
15:24
15:25
15:26
15:31
15:33
15:34
15:35
15:36
15:37
15:42
15:42
15:49
15:51
15:52
15:53
15:54
15:55
15:56
15:57
16:00
16:06
16:14
16:16
16:22
16:23
16:25
16:35

+0:02
+0:05
+0:05
+0:12
+0:18
+0:23
+0:25
+0:33
+0:33
+0:38
+0:48
+0:50
+0:50
+0:51
+0:53
+0:54
+0:56
+1:00
+1:03
+1:03
+1:05
+1:06
+1:07
+1:12
+1:12
+1:18
+1:20
+1:22
+1:22
+1:24
+1:24
+1:25
+1:27
+1:30
+1:36
+1:44
+1:45
+1:52
+1:52
+1:54
+2:05

3:37
3:38
3:38
3:39
3:40
3:42
3:43
3:44
3:45
3:46
3:47
3:49
3:50
3:50
3:50
3:51
3:51
3:51
3:52
3:53
3:53
3:53
3:54
3:54
3:55
3:55
3:57
3:57
3:58
3:58
3:58
3:58
3:59
3:59
4:00
4:01
4:03
4:04
4:05
4:05
4:06
4:08

13


https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/10849
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/17348
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/13053
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/ResultList?eventId=5738&organisationId=688
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/12305
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/12555
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/ResultList?eventId=5738&organisationId=688
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/12187
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/15387
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/ResultList?eventId=5738&organisationId=688
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/11163
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/10851
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/13326
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/12487
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/15397
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/10688
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/16491
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/16697
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/16905
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/ResultList?eventId=5738&organisationId=688
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/7403
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/22688
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/11784
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/16342
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/18660
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/14322
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/18966
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/15086
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/14896
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/15525
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/14725
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/14704
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/10248
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/12511
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/14003
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/6891
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/13549
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/13592
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/13255
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/13721
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/13483
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/19918
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/16338
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/15405
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/10551
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Athletes/Details/14642
Gabrielle
Texte surligné 

Gabrielle
Texte surligné 

Gabrielle
Texte surligné 

Gabrielle
Texte surligné 

Gabrielle
Texte surligné 

Gabrielle
Texte surligné 


01/07/2017

IOF Eventor - Official results for Sprint Final

43 Michael Crone RSA 16:55 +2:25 4:13
44 Damian Konotopetz CAN 16:56 +2:26 4:14
Aleksi Niemi FIN mispunched
Kristian Jones GBR did not start
Women 3 400 m, 46 starting competitors

1 Maja Alm DEN 13:55 4:05

2 Natalia Gemperle RUS 14:32 +0:37 4:16

3 Galina Vinogradova RUS 14:34 +0:38 4:17

4 Venla Harju FIN 14:49 +0:53 4:21

5 Anastasia Denisova BLR 14:52 +0:56 4:22

6 Elena Roos Sul 14:57 +1:02 4:23

7 Cecilie Friberg Klysner DEN 14:58 +1:02 4:24

8 Ursula Kadan AUT 15:03 +1:07 4:25

9 Ida Marie Naess Bjoergul NOR 15:04 +1:08 4:25
10 Marika Teini FIN 15:07 +1:12 4:26
11 Karolin Ohlsson SWE 15:10 +1:14 4:27
12 Lina Strand SWE 15:16 +1:20 4:29
13 Nadiya Volynska UKR 15:17 +1:22 4:29
14 Anastasia Rudnaya RUS 15:24 +1:29 4:31
15 Julia Gross Sul 15:26 +1:30 4:32
16 Sarina Jenzer Sul 15:36 +1:40 4:35
17 Jana Knapova CZE 15:42 +1:47 4:37
18 Isia Basset FRA 15:46 +1:50 4:38
19 Silje Ekroll Jahren NOR 15:49 +1:54 4:39
20 Sandra Grosberga LAT 15:50 +1:55 4:39
21 Virag Weiler HUN 15:55 +2:00 4:40
22 Adela Indrakova CZE 16:00 +2:05 4:42
23 Nikoline Ekeberg Schjerve NOR 16:04 +2:08 4:43
24 Tereza Janosikova CZE 16:08 +2:12 4:44
25 Amanda Falck Weber DEN 16:11 +2:16 4:45
26 Liis Johanson EST 16:14 +2:19 4:46
27 Kirsi Nurmi FIN 16:16 +2:20 4:47
28 Megan Carter Davies GBR 16:17 +2:21 4:47
29 Laura Ramstein AUT 16:17 +2:22 4:47
30 Jo Shepherd GBR 16:23 +2:28 4:49
31 Carlotta Scalet ITA 16:30 +2:35 4:51
32 Inga Dambe LAT 16:33 +2:37 4:52
33 Evely Kaasiku EST 16:43 +2:47 4:55
34 Kateryna Dzema UKR 16:45 +2:49 4:55
35 Alice Leake GBR 16:48 +2:52 4:56
36 Caroline Gjotterup DEN 16:48 +2:53 4:56
37 Laura Robertson NZL 16:49 +2:54 4:56
38 Violeta Feliciano Sanjuan ESP 16:50 +2:54 4:57
39 Krystal Neumann AUS 17:01 +3:06 5:00
40 Antoaneta Dyaksova BUL 17:05 +3:10 5:01
41 Lauriane Beauvisage FRA 17:30 +3:34 5:08
42 Kristina Yakubkina BLR 18:11 +4:15 5:20
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43 Tekle Emilija Gvildyte LTU 18:17 +4:21 5:22
44  Kerstin Uiboupin EST 18:19 +4:24 5:23
45 Lizzie Ingham NZL 20:30 +6:35 6:01
Natasha Key AUS mispunched
Tove Alexandersson SWE did not start

Please report errors in the result list to the organiser.
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